
BOULINGA TURNĪRS 9 Vilnis
08.02.2011

Vieta Komanda Rezultāti I II III I+II+III Kopā L IV V IV+V Kopā M Kopā L+M Celiņa
LIELAIS FINALS

SENATORI Dmitrijs V 211 231 237 679 241 186 427 1106
Edgars V 185 264 232 681 219 247 466 1147

RED BULL Eduards V 205 180 179 564 190 181 371 935
Gints V 193 167 240 600 201 234 435 1035

ENERGY Aivars V 174 229 200 603 158 208 366 969
Rolands V 189 210 150 549 177 205 382 931

SPIEGI Sanita S 177 190 180 547 149 150 299 846
Vladislavs V 181 233 237 651 202 246 448 1099

IR Iveta S 174 207 267 648 211 175 386 1034
Raimonds V 185 144 155 484 148 195 343 827

BRAZIL Ivars V 233 219 167 619 179 149 328 947
Lasmanis V 224 213 264 701 179 193 372 1073

MAZAIS FINALS
DZIVNIEKI Dima V 214 166 185 565 167 206 373 938

Martinjsh V 156 159 204 519 209 221 430 949
FORSAZA Janis V 147 253 183 583 154 178 332 915

Arina S 171 120 143 434 183 198 381 815
KUMINI Nora S 171 171 139 481 142 174 316 797

Maris V 182 170 133 485 129 257 386 871
DREAM TEAM Linards V 229 185 203 617 183 160 343 960

Roberts V 186 146 147 479 116 221 337 816
RIGMO Lasma S 201 156 167 524 141 156 297 821

Ieva S 143 190 157 490 145 217 362 852
SED DAY ALFA Janis V 188 168 150 506 164 200 364 870

Kristians V 131 136 152 419 109 129 238 657
SPONGE BOBS Agris V 163 183 181 527 140 125 265 792

Olga S 156 151 205 512 151 131 282 794
SED DAY OMEGA Janis V 92 98 138 328 89 141 230 558

Daniels V 127 191 122 440 125 122 247 687
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1 IR Iveta S 1034

2 RIGMO Ieva S 852

3 SPIEGI Sanita S 846

4 RIGMO Lasma S 821

5 FORSAZA Arina S 815

6 KUMINI Nora S 797

7 SPONGE BOBS Olga S 794

1 SENATORI Edgars V 1147

2 SENATORI Dmitrijs V 1106

3 SPIEGI Vladislavs V 1099

4 BRAZIL Lasmanis V 1073

5 RED BULL Gints V 1035

6 ENERGY Aivars V 969

7 DREAM TEAM Linards V 960

8 DZIVNIEKI Martinjsh V 949

9 BRAZIL Ivars V 947

10 DZIVNIEKI Dima V 938

11 RED BULL Eduards V 935

12 ENERGY Rolands V 931

13 FORSAZA Janis V 915

14 KUMINI Maris V 871

15 SED DAY ALFA Janis V 870

16 IR Raimonds V 827

17 DREAM TEAM Roberts V 816

18 SPONGE BOBS Agris V 792

19 SED DAY OMEGA Daniels V 687

20 SED DAY ALFA Kristians V 657

21 SED DAY OMEGA Janis V 558


